Membership Report – Open Meeting Oct. 19, 2024


Membership Statistics


	Year
	Keyholders
at Period-End
	Applicants
at Period-End
	Keyholders
Added dur. Yr.
	Applicants
Added dur. Yr.

	2024 (10 mo.)
	208
	20
	14
	22

	2024 (7 mo.)
	204
	20
	9
	15

	2023
	201
	19
	18
	13

	2022
	229
	27
	5
	28




New Applicants Since Last Open Meeting Aug. 14, 2024
Jenny Chin, Georg Lausen, Michelle Lopolito, Dena Shottonkirk, Marybeth Ginsberg

New Keyholders Since Last Open Meeting Aug. 14, 2024
Tricia Jordan, Belle Zhang, Linda Mittel, Doris Blasi, Gaelle Breton
